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Champions League 2017-18
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Form
Goals for / against28 / 6 19 / 5

Competition statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession

8.13
6.13
542
5.25
56%

5.50
4.25
722
3.75
63%

LIVERPOOL v MAN CITY
Anfield

Head-to-head
First European meeting

Form
Goals for / against13 / 2 11 / 8

Competition statistics (per match)
Shots on target

Shots wide
Passes
Crosses

Possession

5.13
3.88
669
2.38
62%

5.50
5.13
435
4.63
52%

BARCELONA v ROMA
Camp Nou

Head-to-head
Drawn 2Won 1 Won 1

Sources: UEFA, Gracenote Picture: Getty Images

Jan 2018
Sep 2017
Mar 2017
Dec 2016
Mar 2016

Liverpool
Man City
Man City
Liverpool
Liverpool

Man City
Liverpool
Liverpool
Man City
Man City

4-3
5-0
1-1
1-0
3-0

Mohamed Salah
Liverpool

Leading
goalscorer in

European domestic
football this season

ENGLISH RIVALS: Liverpool and Manchester
City set to meet for first time in Europe –
Reds inflicted City’s only Premier League
defeat this season and hold domestic
advantage with 87 wins to City’s 45 victories
Last five Premier League meetings:

HOME COMFORTS
Liverpool clash with Premier
League rival in Champions
League for first time since
7-5 defeat to Chelsea
in 2009

Liverpool:
European
record
against
English
opposition

L5

D8

W5


